MeOS 2019-11-16 13:48:29, Bleu, (1/5)

Horaires de départ — RLD Saint-Sevel

2019-11-17

Bleu

10:00 Emma MARCHAND
10:07 Vacant

10:14 Eryne BRASSART
10:21 Vacant

10:28 Faustine OLLIVIER
10:35 Vacant

10:42 Manon VILLEDIEU
10:49 Vacant

10:56 Vacant

11:03 Vacant

Jaune

10:00 Théo BARBERON
10:03 Marie LECOCQ
10:06 Vacant

10:09 Thibault GARRIC
10:18 Camille BOSCHER
10:21 Titouan CHAPUT
10:24 Wandrille OLLIVIER
10:27 Gabrielle SIELER
10:30 Vacant

10:33 Denis FROGER
10:36 Michelle CALANDOT
10:39 Patrick Voivenel
10:42 Thais LEREDDE
10:48 Elouan BRASSART
10:51 Martin FEAUX DE LACROIX
10:54 Vacant

10:57 Tobias FEAUX DE LACROIX
11:00 Vacant

Violet court

10:09 Flavie MAHALIN
10:13 Vacant

10:17 Emmanuelle FEAUX DE LACROIX
10:21 Veronique AGUILLE
10:25 Vacant

10:29 Séverine CHICHERY
10:33 Emilie ROULLAND
10:37 Ana HEURTAUX

10:41 Dominique PARIS

2770 metres
COBS

Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

3530 metres
Dinan CO
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

Dinan CO
VIK'AZIM
vir'king raid

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

Dinan CO

O. CAENNAISE
Non licencié
VIK'AZIM

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM
Vacant
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

3980 metres

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant
VIK'AZIM

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant

Mortain

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM

O. CAENNAISE

Départ 1
1270406

213208
7000203

7140313

Départ 1
229848
7000582

308580
8149919
7000211
7000204
7000584

229843
213207
8002117
8149918
7152006
7000579

7000578

Départ 1
7140311

8280968
31772

424117
7140323
8002139
31770



10:45
10:49
10:53
10:57
11:01
11:05
11:09
11:13

Violet long
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12

Antoine Gentreau
Florence VILLEDIEU
Vacant

Louis MARIE

Vacant

Denis HARDEL
NICOLAS FOUILLARD
Vacant

Yann RICHARD
Olivier FAUDET
Samuel BOUQUEREL
Steeve FLANDRIN
francois AUDIRAC
Vacant

Frangois CALANDOT
Valentin MARCHAND
Fabrice PILLAUD
Gwendal LETONDEUR
Ludovic LE MAROIS
Ghislain GIROUARD
Jean-Philippe CHESNAIS
Sebastian WILD
Gianni Bernard

david godille

Benoit PECQUENARD
Vacant

Luc SANDEVOIR
Nathan MARCHAND
Thomas PIGEON
Raphaél LE CAM
Frédéric PARQUET
Vacant

Michel LEPETIT
Serge DUDOUT
Vacant

Martin MOTTET
Vincent VOIVENEL
Vacant

Josselin ALLIX
Maxime MARCHAND
Dominique VAUTIER
Tom LE CAM

Eric MOISSERON
Julien SEBIRE

julien LEMOINE
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Non licencié

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
vir'’king raid
Vacant

9960 metres
LMA 72

vir'king raid
Non licencié
LMA 72

vir'’king raid
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
COBS

vir'king raid
CRCO
VIK'AZIM

Non licencié
Dinan CO
COBS

Non licencié
Non licencié
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
COBS
VIK'AZIM
CRCO
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
COBS

Vacant

CRCO
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
COBS
ALBEOrientation
CRCO
VIK'AZIM
vir'’king raid
VIK'AZIM

7000592
7140329

7140314

38900
7000214

Départ 1
2006057
7000213
7000595
7533703
7000208

1979103
1270405
7000570
8050796
7148009
7000599
229842
9892711
7000594
7000593
8151091

8002091
8002106
9722001
9001900
8111078

31638
882704

9190586
9830320

7003410
7470410
9000994
8224422
1827125
7000571
7148026



Violet moyen

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16

Orange
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:16
10:18

Pierre BLIN

Agnes EUDIER
Stephane FEAU
Eliot BRIERE
Nicolas CHERRIER
Stéphane BUCHON
Ludovic ROGER
Patrick EUDIER
Estelle MAHALIN
J-Pierre PICARD
Vincent PROILET
Nicolas FREMONT
Eric VAN TORHOUDT
Eric BOULET

Robin PREVEL
Hérvé Gauthier
Axelle BRIERE
Soizic BORGAT
Eric RAVENET
Claire MOISSERON
Nicolas JOBA
Xavier BRIERE
Enzo YAHI

Muriel LE CAM
Baptiste MOISSERON
Karine BOULET
Christine ANTOINE

Josselin GRAFFAGNINO

Pascal HEURTAUX
Vacant

Sophie BRASSART
Emilie POGU

Eric PIGEON

andré LEHAULT
Stéphane MARCHAND
ALAIN LAMOUREUX

Jean-Charles NEEL
Lisa NIEDBALSKI
Dominique VIMOND
Vacant

Paul DORBEC
Thibaut AUBRUN
Camille BOSSARD
Soraya KEBLI
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6000 metres
VIK'AZIM
COBS

LMA 72

COBS
SAINT-BRIEUC OR
VIK'AZIM

Non licencié
COBS

O. CAENNAISE
COBS

Non licencié
COBS

O. CAENNAISE
Dinan CO
VIK'AZIM

Non licencié
COBS

O. CAENNAISE
SAINT-BRIEUC OR
VIK'AZIM

TC VAL

COBS

O. CAENNAISE
CRCO
VIK'AZIM

Dinan CO

O. CAENNAISE
Dinan CO
VIK'AZIM
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
SAINT-BRIEUC OR
VIK'AZIM
vir'king raid
COBS

vir'’king raid

5470 métres
vir'king raid

O. CAENNAISE
vir'king raid
Vacant
VIK'AZIM
vir'’king raid
CRCO

vir'’king raid

Départ 1
7000574
9600930
2006056
7000969
2116984
7000576
7000596
9000976
7140318
9001002
7000598
9002021
7140325
7001982
7148012
7000587
1600520
7140312
1007516
7202309
7500247
9000975
7140327
1053536
1990990
7001985
9190664
306294
8002133

701006
2008708
660819
7140603
7270405
7000218

Départ 1
7000220
7140316
7742973

7000577
7000233
8280395
7000216



10:20 Vacant

10:22 Guillaume LEMIEGRE
10:26 Vacant

10:28 Elise BOUHELIER
10:30 Alyssia BONNEL
10:32 Vacant

10:34 Noémie FEAUX DE LACROIX
10:38 Vacant

10:40 Yann LE TALLEC
10:44 Jean DUBOIS

10:46 Caroline KERVAREC
10:48 Aurélien VAUTIER
10:50 Lucas BUCHON
10:52 CAROLINE HEBERT
10:54 Vacant

10:58 Isabelle KEROUANTON
11:06 Philippe BARBIER
Vert

10:06 Vacant

10:12 Francoise Voivenel
10:18 Vacant

10:24 Roxane OLLIVIER
10:30 Julian PAUMIER
10:36 Hugo Fouillard

10:42 Vacant

10:48 Vacant

10:54 Vacant

11:00 Céleste OLLIVIER

loisir confirmation

- Famille BONNEL

- Famille DIVAY

- Famille STODEL

- LEFRANC/DIVAY

- LEMARIE/GROOS/MARIE
- Schneider Magali

- Sonia MANSON

- valerie JOBA

loisir initiation

— Famille ETIENNE
- Famille GUEZET
— Famille PELTIER
- Robin FOUILLARD
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Vacant
VIK'AZIM
Vacant
VIK'AZIM
vir'’king raid
Vacant
VIK'AZIM
Vacant
VIK'AZIM
vir'king raid
VIK'AZIM
vir'’king raid
VIK'AZIM
vir'’king raid
Vacant
vir'king raid
vir'king raid

2720 metres
Vacant

Non licencié
Vacant

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM

Non licencié
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

O. CAENNAISE

4530 meétres
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

O. CAENNAISE
Non licencié
vir'king raid

TC VAL

3280 metres
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

7000583

7000575
7000210

7148022

7000581
7000212
7000580
7000572
7148023
7000215

7000217
7000209

Départ 1
7000591

7000205
8149920
7000585

7000206

Départ 1
7003401
7003402
7003408
7003411
7000201
7003413
7003414
7000597

Départ 1
7003403
7003405
7003406
7003412



Alexis LAIGRE
Christophe MOINEAUX
Didier LAIGRE
Jean-Baptiste BOCQUET
vincent FEUILLET
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vir'king raid
vir'king raid
vir'king raid
vir'king raid
vir'’king raid

7140604
7140608
7140610
7140609
7140607



